TrailTrophy Kronplatz
Kronplatz / 15.09.2017-17.09.2017

NN
WOLFERTZ, Kristina 000: 1:01:24.76
00: Eggenfelden
00: 191
(0: 22.00 km
Rider Class 00000: 137 (of 181)
O00000: 39:10.60

aooo: 00000: 7(of 17)
Rider Class Women 0000000: 46:31.64
aooo 0000 oo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
0ol 3:22.25 9 0:50.31 166  1:13.03 3:22.25 9 0:50.31 166  1:13.03
P 5:08.43 10  1:29.00 166  2:10.62 8:30.68 10  2:19.31 164  3:23.66
003 3:48.23 6 1:04.44 136  1:33.85 12:1892 8 3:19.68 152  4:57.51
0 4 3:21.28 10  0:41.08 153  1:04.13 15:4021 8 4:00.76 148  5:53.43
g5 7:58.53 6 0:52.35 131  1:45.07 23:38.74 8 4:53.12 144  7:38.50
06 4:35.94 6 0:35.74 127  1:08.75 28:14.68 8 5:28.86 139  8:47.26
7 7:47.67 7 2:3470 138  3:35.10 36:02.35 7 8:03.57 138 12:22.36
nE 5:16.86 5 0:38.09 125  1:13.69 41:19.22 7 8:41.66 137 13:36.06
009 7:06.75 7 1:22.71 134 2:05.46 48:25.97 7 10:04.37 136 15:41.52
00 10 7:06.75 8 2:09.89 144  7:06.75 55:32.73 7 12:1427 134 18:49.66
00 11 5:52.03 9 2:47.33 140  3:24.49 1:01:24.76 7  14:53.11 137 22:14.16
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